

REALTORS®

2023 Aspire North Community Steward Application Form

The Aspire North Community Steward Program is designed to recognize both REALTOR® and Affiliate members who, in addition to conducting and supporting the profession of real estate, give their time to work within the community in a variety of ways. Applicants must attest to having completed or be currently involved in no less than 2 of the 5 qualifying activities below to receive the designation.

Please check all boxes that apply and provide a detailed description of each activity in the provided space. Activities must have been completed or be underway within the calendar year of submission. Submit your application to Jennifer Kowal at jennifer@aspirenorthrealtors.com by November 3, 2023.

Qualifying Categories

☐ Community Involvement (see examples below and circle those that apply)		
	Volunteering for non-governmental effort	
	Charitable organization	
	Non-profit organization	
	Other	
	Please provide a description of the activity	
Aspire North Association Involvement (see examples below and circle those that apply)		
	Participation in committee or board	
	Volunteering for the orientation	
	Aspire North staff nomination of recognition for work completed	
	Other	
	Please provide a description of the activity	



REALTORS®

	Enviro	nmental (see examples below and circle those that apply)
		Volunteering for an environmentally oriented group
		Trout Unlimited
		Watershed Center
		Other
		Please provide a description of the activity
		pate in an event with a governmental focus (see examples below and circle that apply)
		Governmental Involvement
		Participation at some level of government
		RPAC contributor
		Other
		Please provide a description of the activity
_		
	Educa ⁻	tional Achievement (see examples below and circle those that apply)
		Participate in Aspire North-sponsored educational event
		Achieve state or national designation
		Other
		Please provide a description of the activity



REALTORS®

My signature below confirms that I have completed the above-indicated activities and therefore eligible to receive the Aspire North Community Steward Designation for this year. Name (Print): ______ Date: _____ Signature: For Awards Committee Use Only Application considered by the Aspire North Awards Committee on:______ ☐ Approved ☐ Declined Reason for denial ______ Signature of Awards Committee Chair:

Date: _____